Erica McNeil

General Manager

20 Main Road, Makaraka
PO Box 2186

Gisborne 4040

Number & Name

25 Royal Salute

47 Pine Hollow Alpha Gold

7 Pine Hollow Going for Gold
66 Eastdale Copelia

14 Pine Hollow Grey Girl

26 Fourcees

27 Mr Creme Brulee

18 Sobranie

70 Pine Hollow Dashing Dream

35 Phoenician High Flyer
57 Sherwoods Mark 2

38 Lexington

58 Pine Hollow Bowtai

57 Sherwoods Mark 2

63 KS Touch Of Romance
43 Ginger Biscuit

68 Jack Frost

15 Sancho

34 West-Lea Hyde Park
36 Phoenician Rhythm 'N' Blues
63 KS Touch Of Romance
57 Sherwoods Mark 2

41 Ahi

42 Capriola Storm

12 Diplomat MVNZ

72 HSP Soe
70 The Inkskinator
17 Silver Coin

50 Where's Wally

59 Richmore Regal Riot
30 All Too Country

50 Where's Wally

45 Kaycee Montego Bay
13 Kiwi Iron Mark

68 Gundagai Moolabulla
48 Pine Hollow Peppermint

52 Benmore Pizzazz
53 Prima Donna Gem
24 Delightfully Irish
28 Ulysses

49 Tahi Aroha
32 Ngahiwi Knight

POVERTY BAY A&P SHOW

Showgrounds Park, Gisborne 12, 13, 14 October 2017

Competitor

Adrienne vandenBerk

Alex Mather
Amelia Samuels
Amy McLennan
Amy Thompson
Andrea Baxter
Anna Harris
Ashleigh Sheldrake
Ava Stone
Belinda Sorensen
Brooklyn Rankin
Cristy Hughes
Ella Kelso

Ella Rankin

Ella Rankin

Ellie Newman
Emily Petro
Felicity McNutt
Fiona Sharp
Fiona Sharp
Haiden Rankin
Haiden Rankin
Hannah Wallbank
Harriet Savage
Henrike Puketapu
Henrike Puketapu
Indiana Thompson
Isabella Collier
Isobel Jayne Bevitt
Isobel Jayne Bevitt
Isobel Rau

Iyve Speirs
Jessica McCann
June Berrington
Karma Matenga
Karma Matenga
Kate Shaw

Kate Wellington
Kellie Headley
Kelly Couper
Kimberly McMillan
Kirsty Harnett



55
65

11
61
54
46
67
29
55

65

62
23
4
16
20
59
51
66
21
64
67
68
56
19
44
31
39
37
67
22
10
69
40
60
33
69

KS Gin and Tonic
KS Princess Royal

De Becker

Swish Lightening Star
Sunland Baroque
Malibu Hot Shot
Eastdale Felicity
Vanilla Skyes

KS Gin and Tonic

KS Princess Royal

Nala Nicholai's Fern
Untouchable

Valrosa Indian Summer
Shoeshine Tuake

Tuahu Swansong
Richmore Regal Riot

Will ‘o' the Wisp

Eastdale Copelia
Sherlock

Woodlands Park Light O Day
Brecon Bach Samuel
Gundagai Moolabulla
Taurimu Portrait

Sock It

Goldenwillow Romeo
Merchiston Barnaby

El Escolta

Whoasuga

Brecon Bach Samuel
Mackpherson
Craighaven French Made
Kimali-Moon Spirit
Seattle

Ridgewood Oddfellow
Wifi

Pine Hollow Going for Gold

KS Show Horses

KS Show Horses/M
Stowe

Leah Porter

Libby Fussell

Lily Beaufoy

Lily Beaufoy

Lucy Fraser

Lydia Edginton
Maddy Bostock/KS
Show Horses

Maddy Bostock/KS
Show Horses

Maia vandenBerk
Merran Hain
Molly McEwan
Ngahuia Wilson
Nicky Hansen
Oliver Bevitt
Olivia Briant
Olivia McLennan
Rebecca Aplin
Rebecca Aplin
Rebecca Kanz
Rose Webster
Ruby Mclean-Smith
Sage Harding
Sam Brooks
Sandra Faulkner
Sarah Gault
Sarah Gault
Shannon Kanz
Shelagh Nolan
Shelley Watts
Sophie Lyons
Sue Reynolds
Victoria Williams
Vinessa Taylor
Zoe Stone



